
Wednesday Jan. 06, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile NM
Thursday Jan. 07, 2017 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 192
Friday Jan. 08, 2017 Puerto Williams/Chile 75
Saturday Jan. 09, 2017 Cape Horn/Chile 229
Sunday Jan. 10, 2017 At Sea 275
Monday Jan. 11, 2017 Half Moon Island 125
Tuesday Jan. 12, 2017 Deception Island/ Whalers Bay 103
Wednesday Jan. 13, 2017 Wilhelmina Bay 191
Thursday Jan. 14, 2017 Cuverville / Lemaire Channel 76
Friday Jan. 15, 2017 Damoy 147
Saturday Jan. 16, 2017 Arctowski 347
Sunday Jan. 17, 2017 At sea 302
Monday Jan. 18, 2017 Stanley 140
Tuesday Jan. 19, 2017 New Island Settlement 145
Wednesday Jan. 20, 2017 Carcass Island 121
Thursday Jan. 21, 2017 At Sea/ Magellan Strait 262
Friday Jan. 22, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile 78
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Chilean Fjords emphasis, Cape Horn, 
Antarctica, Falkland and Magelan Strait.
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